FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 11/09/2017

Moyer Fine Jewelers Announces Couture Sales Event in their Carmel, Indiana Showroom

Carmel, IN: Located in Carmel, Indiana, fine jewelry retailers Moyer Fine Jewelers are thrilled to announce the exclusive Couture Event, scheduled for Friday, November 17th and Saturday, November 18th.

For two days only, the Couture Event at Moyer Fine Jewelers will feature a greatly expanded selection of bridal jewelry and fashion jewelry from eight of the today's most popular fine jewelry designers. In addition to these expanded and exclusive fine jewelry collections, Moyer Fine Jewelers will be extending savings of up to \$10,000 off purchases of \$40,000 or more.

(Please Note: Savings only valid through November 18, 2017. Some restrictions may apply. See store for details.)

When asked about the Couture Event, Moyer Fine Jewelers staff member Lauren Bauer said, "we are excited to bring these eight fabulous designers to our Carmel customers. With the holidays coming up, this is the perfect time to purchase premium diamonds, colored gemstones, and other fine jewelry pieces for your loved ones and still receive an impressive discount!"

Due to high-interest in the Couture Event, Moyer Fine Jewelers recommends that guests RSVP prior to attending by calling Lauren at 317.844.9003, emailing at <u>lauren@moyerfj.com</u>, or by stopping into the Carmel, Indiana showroom of Moyer Fine Jewelers today.

About Moyer Fine Jewelers:

Founded in 1979 by Daniel Moyer, Moyer Fine Jewelers is a retailer of designer jewelry, Swiss watches, GIA-certified loose diamonds, and more. Located in Carmel, Indiana, Moyer Fine Jewelers is an avid supporter of charitable institutions such as the Indiana Children's Wish Fund, St. Mary's Child Center, Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation, and more.

For information on products, sales, events, and fundraising opportunities, please explore <u>moyerfinejewelers.com</u>, call <u>317.844.9003</u>, or visit Moyer Fine Jewelers today.